Equipment
Location:

Calibration File No.:
Certification File No.:

Linearity File No.:
Solution File No.:
Sequential File No.:

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solution %:

Solution Control Lot:

Funciion

Ambient Air Blank
Control 1 EC
Control 1 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 2 EC
Control 2 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 3 EC
Control 3 IR
Ambient Air Blank

All tests within acceptable tolerance,

Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C
WALL TOWNSHIP POLICE

00562
00563
00564
00632
00632

WET
0.100%
12F102

Result
%BAC
0.000%
0.100%
0.099%
0.000%
0.097%
0.098%
0.000%
0.097%
0.098%
0.000%

Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Calib. Date:

Cert. Date:
Lin. Date:
Soln. Date:
File Date:

Model No.:

Time
HH:MM
09:51D
09:51D
09:51D
09:52D
09:53D
09:53D
09:53D
09:54D
09:54D
09:55D

03/01/2013
03/01/2013
03/01/2013
47/19/2013
07/19/2013

CU-34

Temperature
Simulator (°C)

34.0°C
34.0°C

34.0°C
34.0°C

34.0°C
34.0°C

Serial No.: ARZL-0146

Calib, No.: 00012
Cert. No.: 00010
Lin. No.: 00010
Soln. No.: 00123

Serial No.: DDXB 83-113
Expires:  06/28/2014
Botile No.: 0920

Comment(s}
or Error(s)

*%% TEST PASSED ###
#% TEST PASSED #%#

#ok TEST PASSED ##*
#k TEST PASSED ##%

*¥%k TEST PASSED ##%
##& TEST PASSED ##%

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:

Last Name: KAZANOWSKY

First Name:

PTL

Signature: p-(-'( {ZA’#IM
i !

MI: A
Badge No.: 129
Date: 07/19/2013
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